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32557/2023 ME23216 ALIA MOHAMED AOMAR ****8975** 8.928,00 275.862,00 27/09/2023 13:10:53 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 60 

32924/2023 ME23231 
CENTRO DE ENSEÑANZA 
RAPPID S.L. 

B29963188 2.400,00 278.262,00 29/09/2023 11:00:25 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 61 

32979/2023 ME23237 VISION MELILLA S.L. B52019080 15.648,77 293.910,77 29/09/2023 18:10:26 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 62 

33254/2023 ME23251 CARLOS GARCES GALLARDO ****7063** 2.400,00 296.310,77 03/10/2023 10:53:39 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 63 

33299/2023 ME23253 
MARIA DEL MAR MARTINEZ 
FERNANDEZ 

****9602** 6.400,00 302.710,77 03/10/2023 12:34:07 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 64 

33871/2023 ME23290 EL HOUARI SEDDIKI *****3447* 2.400,00 305.110,77 06/10/2023 20:17:33 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 65 

33946/2023 ME23293 MOHAMED MAJJAT *****1707* 2.631,15 307.741,92 09/10/2023 10:32:27 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 66 

34255/2023 ME23323 MARTA OLIVA GORDILLO ****1224** 3.000,00 310.741,92 10/10/2023 12:29:21 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 67 

34448/2023 ME23336 DIGITAL MELILLA S.L. B52019155 3.000,00 313.741,92 10/10/2023 19:30:59 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 68 

31804/2023 ME23139 JOAQUIN GARCIA ANGOSTO ****1410** 2.123,08 315.865,00 21/09/2023 18:33:22 50 10 0 0 15 75,00 69 

32969/2023 ME23235 SULIMAN MOHAMED MOHAMED ****9698** 2.400,00 318.265,00 29/09/2023 13:23:10 50 10 0 0 15 75,00 70 

34130/2023 ME23313 HICHAM AIT LHAJ *****9457* 1.269,07 319.534,07 09/10/2023 12:18:54 50 10 0 0 15 75,00 71 

33447/2023 ME23263 JAMILA SERRAR EL JABIRI ****1250** 19.080,00 338.614,07 04/10/2023 11:51:36 25 10 40 0 0 75,00 72 

31640/2023 ME23095 EDIFICIOS MELILLA S.L. B52010485 14.610,82 353.224,89 20/09/2023 18:35:06 50 0 0 15 0 65,00 73 

32640/2023 ME23217 HERMANOS AZZOUZI S.L. B29952678 5.016,96 358.241,85 27/09/2023 12:34:13 50 0 0 15 0 65,00 74 

32948/2023 ME23232 ADAMKAMAL S.L. B52037157 13.248,00 371.489,85 29/09/2023 11:40:03 50 0 0 15 0 65,00 75 

33942/2023 ME23291 HAMED AISSA TIEB ****0313** 5.506,56 376.996,41 09/10/2023 09:39:39 50 0 0 15 0 65,00 76 

34295/2023 ME23326 
MOHAMED LEMKADDEM 
MOHAMED 

****1467** 6.565,57 383.561,98 10/10/2023 13:33:59 50 0 0 15 0 65,00 77 

31750/2023 ME23124 HERMANOS HADI C.B. E52028628 47.660,40 431.222,38 21/09/2023 13:50:22 25 0 40 0 0 65,00 78 

33300/2023 ME23254 
FAISAN ABDELLAH 
ABDELKADER 

****0188** 17.928,00 449.150,38 03/10/2023 13:01:01 25 0 40 0 0 65,00 79 

33498/2023 ME23264 ZHONGJUN LI *****3923* 42.888,00 492.038,38 04/10/2023 12:22:27 25 0 40 0 0 65,00 80 

31626/2023 ME23092 
FATIMA ABDELKADER 
CARRILLO 

****1309** 92,33 492.130,71 20/09/2023 17:45:05 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 81 

31743/2023 ME23119 MELIRUIZGO S.L. B52039732 10.087,20 502.217,91 21/09/2023 12:27:32 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 82 

31912/2023 ME23150 
FRANCISCO JESUS ANTON 
LOPEZ 

****0239** 1.777,87 503.995,78 22/09/2023 11:22:08 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 83 

32259/2023 ME23174 
ABDESLAM EL HOUTHOUTI 
MOHAMED 

****1413** 3.600,00 507.595,78 25/09/2023 13:58:22 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 84 

32268/2023 ME23175 
MARIA TERESA ESPINOSA 
GUIJARRO 

****1824** 678,69 508.274,47 25/09/2023 16:46:57 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 85 

32356/2023 ME23186 
TAC Y RESONANCIA 
MAGNETICA DE MELILLA S.L. 

B52014248 10.115,71 518.390,18 25/09/2023 19:19:52 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 86 

32371/2023 ME23193 KAMAL BUMEDIEN MOHATAR ****0852** 1.578,69 519.968,87 26/09/2023 12:33:26 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 87 

32699/2023 ME23226 WARDANI AL BANYAHYATI *****4436* 1.508,24 521.477,11 27/09/2023 20:38:23 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 88 

33060/2023 ME23242 
MONTEVERDE GESTORES 
HOTELEROS S.L.U. 

B52038825 10.055,90 531.533,01 02/10/2023 11:57:04 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 89 
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